2022-20280 L O U 0O 0O O
oot oond

Juoouboug

gooduoood oo
www.chinairr.org



googug

02022-20280 U ooooooogogoobooobugooooooooo
gooboboobbodooooboboobobbooooouboboobbboooooobobD
gogobbbbbodoooobbobboooooobbobbooooooobon
godgoobbobboooooon

gboogobboooesoon 0Oodoesoon OO0 +0 0100000

00O O O:400-600-8596 010-80993936
0 0:010-60343813

0O http://www.chinairr.org

Email: sales@chyxx.com

guooobbgoobod

goooogpbRO0OODOOO0OOO0ODOO0OODOODOODO0ODODOODO0ODOn


http://www.chinairr.org/report/R05/R0505/202206/13-485851.html

Jooodootdboodd

gobbobboodggdz0zz2-20280 U0 dooooboogoooooooboood
goobobobobbtodooooobobobboooouobobobbbooooooob LD
goggbbobbodoooobbobboooooooboobboooooooobon
goobobobobbtodooooobobobboooouobobobbbooooooob LD
goggbbobbodoooobbobboooooooboobboooooooobon
goobooobbooooon
gobbobbbodgoooobobbtbdoooooboobbboooooooobooboon
goobobobobbtodooooobobobboooouobobobbbooooooob LD
goggbbobbuodooooboboobbodooooonboobboooooooboon
gogoobbobboooooon

goooo

g oggbobobobobooogod
1L1i00oboobobbooooon
1110000000400
1120000000000
1130000000 agaf
12000000000000
130 bobobbougogon
1310000

1320000

1330000
1.4003-50000000000000000O
141000

1420000
143000004040
144000000000
145000

1460000
14700000000



148000000000 boon

gdgoodaobbobboogoad
21000000
21100000004
21200000000
2200 000oboobood
2210000

2220000
223000000
2240000

230 0guooooon
231000000
1oooooobooo
2000000aaf
23200000000
1wogogooooo
2000000040

o0 201620200 0o oobooooooon
luggggobooboodoodrd
ooooood
lz2000b0oobouooon
20000gduoobbobbtoduEed
2100000000
2000000000000
3vugooboboobobooogdsy
[JWWooooobobooooon
320000000000
VLoD oooon
dguggobbobboodgogaTo
digoooooood



d20000000000
d300bobbooooon
dA000pbobobbboooooon

godoooobbobbooooaod
412016-20200 DO DO OO0O0O0OoooboboobOO
Al100g0goooooboodad
Al12000000000D0DO0O0O00
Al3000ggonoboobooodad
422016-20200 000D ODOO0O00U0UooboboDO
A1 ggonooobbooooodan
A2000000DbDODbOO000ooon
A30gponoobboooooan
432022-20280 OO DO OO000oooobooboon
Aslgggoooooboooooan
A3200000poboobobbooooon
As3uuoobooboooooan

4400 00000ooobbobbbooooon
AsODnudgooobboobboooooon

oo oggobbobboooood
slidgoooboobbooooon
slr1iggobbooboooooon
sl200dpbbobboooooobon
5.22016-20200) D OO O Uooooon
5.212016-20200 O O opooobooodo
5.2.22016-20200 U oo ooooodo
523201620200 O oo obbuoooooon
5.32022-20280 DD oboobougo
sdliggonbooobobboooooooboon
1wooogogooboon

2000000004040



s32000bbonbouuoooobon
1gdoooon

200000

WO OO0

AD0OoooOon

soonoog

e ooog

gdoodgbobobobbouoooooboo
6.12016-20200 D O DO O0O0Oooooobooboogo
611000000004

61200000000

613000 0nooog

61400000000
6.22016-20200 U D DO oo ooobougo
210000 ooboobboooooooboon

62200 0000DLO0O00OoooobObon

230 000bbObbObouooooon
6.32016-20200) U D OO OUuooooooooon
31000 boobboooooon

63200 0000DbO00oogn

3300 bbObbouooooon

6.42016-20200) U D O OO Uuooodoooooooogg
64100000000

64200000000

64300000000

64400000000

e

6510000000000
6.5.22016-20200 O O OO

0000000 bOoboOobn/oonoonog

6610 000/0000



6.6.22016-20200 U DO O/0 00000 DbDO0
663000000/ 000000OO

e/ boobooboo/ooonoobg
6.7.12016-20200 U D OO0 oOoOO
/20000 00DO0O000ouoobbon
10404d

200000

WO OO0

A000
6.7.32022-20280 U D O OO DOOO0O/00Oooooog
/A0 00000 DOOUO0OoooonbDon

ggogobobbobobodooooboboo
rigoggooobobooobood
r1100o0ooood
71200000000

130 0ooooodg
71400000000
r20000g0gogoooooogd
72100000000
72200000000
72300000000
2400000000
3uooogn
r31000o0ooad
73200000000

(3300 oooog
73400000000

740000 0HILOO
74100000000
4200000000

430 000000d



74400000000
sUdgooooboooooon

godoooobobbbtoooooobboboboog
gluuuuooooobood

8110 nonon

gl pboobooboad

g2l uguobobobobbooooon
g1 nooood

8220 bbb Od
g23lbbnonoug
8240 00O DbOOO0O
g250 o noug
g3luuooooon

g4l uugobboobobboooooon
g4l b bbobOod

g420 000D Onodg

g43l b bnonoood

8440000 DDOOU

g4s500 0 dnooono/obOon

gl gugogoonon

gdgodgbobbobbouoooooboo
lldoooobbobbboooon
sl1i10obbobobboooooon
9120000 bO0DLbO0O0O0OOOn

.13 0ubbbobbououooon
2ulguuooboobobooswoTtd
921000000 DbO0O0oogsy
9220000 bbb bO0O0O0OoOown
9230000 bbbuuoognooy
924000 00ODLO0O0O0O0OODTO



sl uugoboobbouoooooobon
93.1000bbb
932000000
9330 nbm
934000000

gogoogobobobbooooooboboobobood
10.1 ANSYS
1011000000400
101200000000
101300 0ugggg
101400000000
102000
102100000000
1022000000400
102300000000
102400000000
10.3 NVIDIA

103.1 000040404
103200000000
1033000 0gggn
103400000000
10.4 AVSIMULATION
104100000000
104200000000
104300000000
104400000000
10.5SPECTRISPLC
105100000000
105200000000
1053000 00gggn
105400000000



Uodnb 2022-20280 U000 ooooooooooooon
11.12022-2028 U 0 0 0o oooogo
11.1.12022-202800 D OO oo
11.1.22022-20280 O DO OO OoOoOoogn
11.1.32022-202800 U OO Oooooooon
11.1.42022-20280 0 DO DO O0O0Oooooooon
11.22022-2028L U U U oo oooooooon
11.2.12022-20280 U O DO OO OOoOooon
11.2.22022-20280 U OO O Oooooooon
11.2.32022-20280 U 0 0D OO OO0O00oooooboon
11.32022-2028L U U U oo oooodg
11.3.12022-20280 U DD OO OO0OoOoooon
11.3.22022-202800 U OO Ooooooogn
11.3.32022-20280 U DD OO OOoooooon

000D 202220280 D000 dopoooooooooon
10000 o0oobooggoon
121100000000
121200000000
121300000000
R200000000000000
12210000000
122200000000
122300000000
R30O0OD0OD0OL0O0O000ooooobon
1231000000000
1232000000000
123300000000
1234000000000
1235000000000
1236000000000
1237000000000



Uodnh 2022-20280 U0 ddoooooooooon
BAOOODODODODDLDOOOOOOO
1311000004

1312000000

13130 0000d

1314000000

1315000000

1316000000
B200000000000000O0O
132100000000

1322000000400

1B230 0000000000
1324000000000 00O
B2500000000000O0O0DOO0O0O
wBOULODODLODLOODOOOOUobDOoO
BAOODODDODDODOOOOOO
13.4.12022-20280 U DO Oooooooon
13.4.22022-20280 U DO OO O0OoOooooooon

goooogoooobod
u“iiggoooobooooon
“J200000000000000O0
uH3pooooooooogon
143100000000
143200000000
143300000040

goooooo

gogoboobobbodoogdn
godgoobbobboooooon
gogobbobbogogoobon
gogz0te-20200 00D OOOOo0ooooon



Udo2022-20280 0o oooogooog
godoouoouoouoouoouood
godbobbooooooobooooooo
godoouoouoouoouoouood
gogbobbodoooooobooooooo
godoouoouoouoouoouood
0000000 &hellip;&hellip;

00000o http://www.chinairr.org/report/R05/R0505/202206/13-485851.html


http://www.chinairr.org/report/R05/R0505/202206/13-485851.html

